

Sr. No. 97
Regular List.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2027/2024

Bashir Ahmad Dar. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate.

Vs.

UT of J&K & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Dar, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

20.12.2024

Response be filed well before next date of hearing.

List on 19th March, 2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
20.12.2024
"Ab. Rashid"