

S.No.51
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2027/2024

BASHIR AHMAD DAR(SENIOR CITIZEN) ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. (REVENUE) ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI,JUDGE

ORDER

11-08-2025

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.
2. Adjourned.
3. List 25.08.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
11-08-2025
Mubashir